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Standard PIP62 housing
with DIN-rail

SIDE VIEW 2
62

.0
0m

m
.

270.00mm.

16
2.

10
m

m
.

105.00mm.

81
.0

5m
m

.



High-Tech Made in Switzerland

Datum Visum

Erstellt

Geprüft

Freigab
e

Titel

Basisprodukt Nummer
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PIPCASE 1/1

A

MPB-70200-0016

Din-rail

DIN-rail

Borehole:
Diameter 4,4mm, countersink,
Counter bore for M4 bolt
(DIN965A/BN0388)
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